
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 25, 2025 9-Ball

91106 Nice Out
FROM : 

8

9

3

2

3

5

4

3

16980

13659

40926

49672

51756

40050

48993

49527

Skl Number Name

Chicago Heights, IL

N 6003

Gee, Robert

Peck III, Roy

Galvan, Vanessa

Bamonti, Ruth

Kurtz, Michelle

Hammer, William

Lagunas, Sandra

Hammer, Katie

91108 Whiskey Legends
FROM : 

3

9

4

4

4

3

7

3

48254

41317

47120

40550

56543

42614

40481

04087

Skl Number Name

Steger, IL

N 6006

Cristan, Celina

Garza Jr, Jose

Gonzalez, Sergio

Perez, Elizabeth

Castillo, Juan Carlos

Aldana, Michelle

Haney, Austin

Fermaint, Evan

91111 Snapping 9's
FROM : 

5

4

1

2

4

6

2

5

44646

48776

43270

48394

06516

42736

40984

49525

I

Skl Number Name

Lynwood, IL

N 6008

Di Leonarde, Joseph

Farina, Richard

Porter, Charlene

Brown, Linda

Brondstetter, Kristina

Hughes, Allen

Farina, Gail

Tambrini III, Frank

92502 ComfortabLEE Numb
FROM : 

5

5

2

7

3

4

4

6

55043

51869

41382

44627

52880

53840

54325

41985

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6005

Pardonek, Andrew

Welbourne, Bradley

Coyne, William

Ellis, Thomas

Coyne, Carol

Brann, Ashley

Troester, Alexandra

Gossett, Brian

92503 Klown Killers
FROM : 

6

1

3

5

3

8

4

3

48106

56872

41675

40314

41473

41959

40755

43434

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6013

Houts, Zachary

Lowery, Rebecca

Basso, Adam

Gouwens, Dan

Peuvion, Michele

Plebanski, Nicholas

Arnold, Tiffany

Westmoreland, Nathaniel

92504 Cue Chaos
FROM : 

8

5

3

2

4

3

5

40594

60527

43244

43418

48815

42807

40307

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6011

Lewandowski, Steven

Kramer, Joseph

Jensen, Sheryl

Talley Campbell, Stephanie

Campbell, Brandon

Page, Ariel

Kawalski, John

92508 Slop Shot Savages
FROM : 

6

7

4

3

4

4

5

5

42078

42460

43171

54775

41263

43226

40827

55155

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6001

Harrison, Brian

Piazza, James

Reynolds, Chance

Daniel, Heather

Dye, Leah

Bell, Maxwell

Minard, Jeffrey

Ward, Kevin

93104 Ball Breakers
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

9

5

6

2

40550

48733

47120

48254

41317

42519

42879

43401

Skl Number Name

Steger, IL

N 6001

Perez, Elizabeth

Morales, Miguel

Gonzalez, Sergio

Cristan, Celina

Garza Jr, Jose

Hogeveen, John

Montes, Enrique

Zarate, Yessenia

93106 Zero Principle
FROM : 

5

3

4

5

5

3

5

4

49427

46559

34027

49887

42385

16213

40717

28191

I

Skl Number Name

Chicago Heights, IL

N 6007

Zaino Jr, Joseph

Zaino, Kathleen

Fultman, Randall

Variola, Anthony

Haynes, Eric

Hansen, Ray

Brown, James

Metzger, Tom

93503 Welcome to the Big Show
FROM : 

6

7

3

3

4

6

4

29119

02058

42222

49425

48561

48759

42674

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6010

Krauleidis, Daniel

Kelly, Gregory

Krauleidis, Danella

Shoemaker, Therese

Monegan, Philip

Lipford, Aaron

Parker, Jeff

93506 Shooting Impaired
FROM : 

5

8

3

6

4

3

5

55173

48164

54877

53787

42791

54887

49083I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6009

Spoonhour, Sherri

Spoonhour, John

Leibengood, Michelle

Suboh, Sami

Radusin, Nicole

Castillo, Natalie

Leibengood, Thomas

93507 Ohhh Boy
FROM : 

8

5

6

5

4

1

3

4

53784

40210

54806

41785

49428

43200

53487

41521

I

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6002

Keilman, Timothy

Keilman, Jaimee

Ottman, Brad

Drisner, Mark

Penning, John

Ottman, Olivia

Monk, Melissa

Lujen, Samantha

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 25, 2025 9-Ball

93509 Still Moosing Around
FROM : 

5

7

3

2

5

2

6

2

00197

00015

42719

58411

49815

43407

78545

43436

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6006

Warner, Lynn

Stuchlak, Bob

Jones, Kathleen

Ozug, Karen

Sainsbury, Robert

VanDeel, Kendra

Misiaveg, Ben

Shelton, Thomas

93512 The Dawning
FROM : 

7

6

5

3

4

5

2

4

41019

41767

41841

40599

43035

43080

42993

41471

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6011

Breit, David

Olejnik, Ryan

Bisaillon, Edward

Trull, Olivia

Martin Jr., Paul

Reiser, Henry

Kennedy, Rachel

Martin, Elizabeth

95501 Drunk by 8
FROM : 

6

8

4

2

4

2

7

0

55732

54249

42791

43207

40127

43351

55905

43424I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6010

Graig, Kyla

Riner, Carl

Radusin, Nicole

Hanson, Katrina

Cogdill, Brian

Arthur, Diamond

Wendrickx, Daniel

Fox, Katelyn

95508 Mind Games
FROM : 

5

4

3

7

5

3

5

55630

42920

54981

23141

41239

54775

42770I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6013

Larson, Kendall

Sebock, Michael

Turczi, Nicole

Sebock Jr, Robert

Goff III, William

Daniel, Heather

Sebock, Thomas

95509 Chillin' Like a Villain
FROM : 

6

4

9

4

2

3

3

48748

36334

34350

28435

54681

42990

39003

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6008

Zaino, Kristina

Williams, Sandra

Garza, Luis

Brouillette, Jill

Schultz, Charlene

Baker, Rene

Pressley, Belle

95605 On the Run
FROM : 

8

5

6

2

4

4

3

53784

40210

54806

49724

41521

49428

01852

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6004

Keilman, Timothy

Keilman, Jaimee

Ottman, Brad

Reedy, Michael

Lujen, Samantha

Penning, John

Ottman, Brandon

95606 No Cool Names Allowed
FROM : 

4

6

3

4

7

9

2

5

56353

55094

40456

43069

41910

50339

43120

55932

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6012

Lehman, Michael

Hart, Brandon

Fisch, Megan

Dusek, Eric

Schultz Sr, Michael

Hogan, Phil

Gonzalez, Delaney

Brauer, Matthew

95608 On Cue
FROM : 

3

5

6

6

4

2

4

1

55206

54544

41972

42105

40236

41306

43416

43440

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6003

Matusz, Lauren

Freeman, Denise

Multani, Rajan

Hiestand, David

Matusz, Michael

Arroyo, Diego

Hipp, Michael

Reynolds, Charles

97502 Deja Vu
FROM : 

5

7

4

3

4

8

4

4

48067

23141

49054

43248

43212

41357

47213

42920

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6009

Ford, Everette

Sebock Jr, Robert

Reed, Lewis

Beaver, Tonya

Patterson, Savannah

Alvarado III, Carlos

Lulkowski, Jami

Sebock, Michael

97509 Str8 9
FROM : 

6

6

6

5

4

4

2

57340

49279

56857

41988

47927

42922

42953

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6004

Deleon, Daniel

Fastabend, Kyle

Mason V, Andrew

Caraballo, Elias

Wachowski, Phillip

Jimenez, Diego

Hernandez, Marcel

97510 Cue Tip Clique
FROM : 

7

4

5

5

3

5

3

3

42630

43038

55127

48428

41570

55155

43249

47633

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6005

Weaver, Marcus

Stanley, Nick

Williams, Jeffrey

Zaragoza, Amy

Harrell Stanley, Erin

Ward, Kevin

Wright, Leslie

Watroba, Melissa

97513 Thunder Breaks
FROM : 

6

8

6

2

6

4

1

40544

40594

19194

43344

52477

48815

43432

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6012

Smith, Matthew

Lewandowski, Steven

Sturdy, Lucas

Griffith, Lexy

Griffith, George

Campbell, Brandon

Marcotte, Jenn

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 25, 2025 9-Ball

97514 Designated Drinkers
FROM : 

8

3

4

7

5

3

6

4

49927

48073

43376

43019

42168

43393

56424

43448I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 6007

Perez, Ramiro

Smith, Samantha

Zacarias, Richard

Aguilar, Francisco

Johnson, Kris

Johnson, Jayden

McGee, Kristin

Lustig, Steven

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


